
2019-20 Important Dates 
 
Saturday, June 15 New Parent Orientation, 9:00 a.m. 
Saturday, August 10 New Parent Orientation, 9:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, August 20 Meet your teacher & drop off your supplies, 8:30 -10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, August 21 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, noon dismissal 
Thursday, August 22 Noon dismissal 
Friday, August 23 Noon dismissal 
Wednesday, August 28 Back to School Night, 7:00 p.m.  
Monday, September 2 No School, Labor Day (preschool and daycare also ​closed​) 
September 20-22 FALL FIESTA (Parish Carnival) 
Monday, September 23 No School (preschool and daycare also ​closed​) 
Friday, October 4 No School, Deanery Inservice (preschool & daycare ​open​) 
Wednesday, October 8 High School Night @ St. Dominic for 7th & 8th grade students 
Mon-Wed, Oct 21-23 8th Grade to the Catalina Island Marine Institute (CIMI) 
Friday, November 8 Noon Dismissal TK-8th, Teacher Inservice (PS & daycare open regular hours) 
Monday, November 11 No School, Veteran’s Day observed (preschool & daycare ​closed​) 
Monday, November 18 End of 1st Trimester 
Mon & Tues, Nov 25 & 26 Parent Conferences, noon dismissal TK-8th  
Wed-Fri, November 27-29 No School, Thanksgiving holiday 
Friday, December 20 Class Christmas parties, noon dismissal, PS - 8th (daycare ​open​) 
December 23 - January 3 Christmas vacation 
Monday, January 6 School resumes 
Monday, January 20 No School, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (preschool and daycare also ​closed​) 
Sunday, January 26 Annual Open House, 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Mon-Fri, Jan 27-31 Catholic Schools Week  
Friday, February 7 Noon Dismissal TK-8th, Teacher Inservice (PS & daycare open regular hours) 
Monday, February 17 No School, Presidents’ Day (daycare & preschool ​closed​) 
Wednesday, February 26 Ash Wednesday 
Wednesday, March 4 End of 2nd Trimester 
Wednesday, March 25 Noon Dismissal TK-8th, Teacher Inservice (PS & daycare open regular hours) 
Thursday, April 9 Holy Thursday, noon dismissal, PS - 8th (daycare ​open​) 
Friday, April 10 No School, Good Friday (preschool and daycare also ​closed​) 
Mon-Fri, April 13-17 Easter Break 
Monday, May 25 No School, Memorial Day (preschool & daycare ​closed​) 
Friday, June 5 Baccalaureate Mass & 8th Dance 
Saturday, June 6 Graduation 
Thursday, June 11 Last Day of School  
 

**Please note, these dates are subject to change.**  
A complete calendar will be out upon the return to school in August.  

 
 


